
 

  

 

  GRADE: 2                               ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY PLANNER                   FEBRUARY 2024 
 

DATE & DAY LEARNING DOING GAMING WORKSHEETS 

1st  Feb, Thur  Parts of seed  Library Session  Skating - 

2nd Feb, Fri  सब्जिय ों के नाम  French  Guitar/Keyboard - 

3rd Feb, Sat   GK-Famous Actors  Art & Craft  Fun games  Hindi , Computer 

4th  Feb, Sun SUNDAY 

5th Feb, Mon  Past & Present Tense    Abacus  Dance - 

6th Feb, Tue  Fractions  Computer  Music - 

7th Feb, Wed  జంతువుల పేర్లు   Reading Skills   Skating  - 

8th Feb, Thur  Seed Germination  Library Session  Skating - 

9th Feb, Fri  पक् ों के नाम  French  Keyboard/ Guitar Abyasa Sheet-Math,EVS 

10th Feb, Sat Parent – Teacher’s Meet (Second Saturday ) 

11th Feb, Sun SUNDAY 

12th Feb, Mon   Future Tense  Abacus  Dance - 

13th Feb, Tue  Puzzles  Computer  Music - 

14th Feb, Wed   ో ు లు  Reading Skills   Skating - 

15th Feb, Thur  PT 4 – English Revision  Library Session  Skating - 

16th Feb, Fri Periodic Test 4 – English Keyboard/ Guitar               - 

17th Feb, Sat Periodic Test 4 – Hindi  Fun games - 

18th Feb, Sun SUNDAY 



 PERSONALITY OF THE MONTH 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 Sarojini Naidu Chattopadhyay     

         Born - 13.02.1879 

    “Nightingale of India” 

 

19th Feb, Mon Periodic Test 4 – Math  Dance - 

20th Feb, Tue Periodic Test 4 – Telugu  Music - 

21st Feb, Wed Periodic Test 4 – EVS  Skating - 

22nd Feb, Thur 

                National Science Day Practice  

                    

 Skating - 

23rd Feb, Fri  Keyboard/ Guitar - 

24th Feb, sat  Fun Games Computer , French 

25th Feb, Sun SUNDAY 

26th Dec, Mon Av-George’s Magic Sail  Dance   - 

27th Feb, Tue Science Day Preparation  Music - 

28th Feb, Wed -------------------------------- NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY ------------------------------- 

29th Feb, Thur  Life Skills-Being Strong  Library Session  Skating - 

 
 

  
        
 
 
 
 
 
  

  

“3G Learning Concepts” (LEARNING, DOING & GAMING) 

  DISPLAY BOARD 

 
 

 

MON -  Eng, Mat, Calligraphy  

TUE -  Mat, Tel, EVS 

WED -  Spell HW, Mat, Hindi 

Thur - Tables, Reading Skills 

Fri -  Eng, Hin, EVS 

Sat -  Worksheets 

HOME TASK SCHEDULE 
 

 

                                  

4th – World Cancer Day           20th – Mizoram Foundation 

8th – Safer Internet Day                                  Day                           

10th- National Deworming Day   21st - International 

12th – Darwin Day                           Mother Language Day 

13th – World Radio Day            28th –National Science Day 

16th – Anthropology Day                               

  

 

ASSEMBLY ON SPECIAL DAYS 

16th Feb - Common Snacks – Papad Chat 
 


